Pirelli GT4 America SprintX & West

G

GT4 America

QUALIFYING 1 - CLASSIFICATION - FINAL —_

POS NO CL PIC TEAM/DRIVERS CAR TIME ~ ON LAPS GAP DIFF  KPH
1 34 wpoam 1 g/lhurirs“tli:nRSaZC‘(ia%ZAK (USA) / Kenny MURILLO (USA) Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:17.189 8 8 147.86
201 WA L e e Al I e BURTON (USA) AudiRBLMS GT4 117567 9 9 0378 0378 147.14
363 % ProAm 1 g e ) Waren DEXTER (USA) Ginetta G35 1117745 12 12 055 0.178 146.80
428 wpoan 2 sy LD (US) f Hany GOTTSACKER (USH) BIW 4 GT4 117781 10 11 0592 0036 146.73
5 AT POAN 2 kit (USA) / Jason HART (USA) Porsche 7T18Cayman CSMR — 4.47803 7 11 0614 0022 146.69
6 16 AN L Koeeon ioa) o ALLEN (USH) BIW 14 GT4 1117921 6 10 0732 0118 14647
P2t pon o LMo P STCOmICSIY 1501 1o 1o sz a0 14615
8 B WAM 2 poro MOALEENAN (USA)/ Jerod LOE (USA) Maseral Grand TurismoMCGT 418393 7 5 1204 0302 14559
O BT WAN 3 fnioone Lok o BELLONO (USA) Porsche 718 Cayman CSMR — 1.18409 o 9 1220 0016 145.56
10 36 POAN 4 gu oL o et ANORETTI (USH McLaren 5705 GT4 1118426 6 6 1237 0017 14553
11 51 Am 2 L3y I athew KEEGAN (USA) Panoz Avezzano GT 1118496 9 9 1307 0070 145.40
12 54 ProAm 5 ot A o Ross SHITH (USH SinR1 1118553 6 11 1364 0057 14529
13 38 whoAn 3 sameoodan (CAN) / Jason WOLFE (USH BIW M4 GT4 1118979 4 12 1790 0426 144.51
1419 POAN 6 g i o | EFOOGHE (USA) BIW M4 GT4 1119143 10 12 1954 0.164 144.21
15 17 WAM 4 e oo e s RAPPAPORT (USH Porsche T18Cayman CSMR — 1.19.956 10 12 2.067 0113 144.00
16 24 WA 5 e ) brew STAVELEY (USA) Ford Mustang GT4 1:19.493 9 12 2304 0237 14357
17 15 WeroAm 4 wil WATTARAWONGKIR! (USA) / James LI (USH) Ginetta G35 1119819 9 9 2630 0326 142.99
18 592 ProAm T fo e e ) Mercedes-AMG GT4 1:20.069 7 7 2880 0250 142.54
19 5 wom 5 o AudiR8 LMS GT4 1:20332 9 10 3443 0263 142.07

Jeff BADER (USA) / Casey DENNIS (USA)

CLASS Am QUALIFYING LAPTIME (110.0% of 1:17.921) = 1:25.713
CLASS Pro-Am QUALIFYING LAPTIME (110.0% of 1:17.745) = 1:25.519
CLASS WAmM QUALIFYING LAPTIME (110.0% of 1:17.567) = 1:25.323

CLASS WPro-Am QUALIFYING LAPTIME (110.0% of 1:17.189) = 1:24.907

No. 63 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

Portland International Raceway
Circuit Length = 3.170 km
Start: 09:35 Flag 09:50 End: 09:52

Race Director :

Stewards :

Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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